
Iowa State Fair 

Project Number: 1902 Owner&

Bids Due Date: Thursday, October 17th - 2 pm

Deposit Amount: $100.00 Refundable or MBI card

Addenda Dates: Addendum #1 issued 10/10/2019
Addendum #2 issued 10/14/2019 X-   delivery conf. received
Addendum #3 issued 10/15/2019 x    read receipt returned

#-   printed copy
Set #.

1 2 3 4 5

Owner Name: Iowa State Fair Received 10/1/2019 X- X- X-
Attn: Scott Worth Returned x x x

2 full size Address: PO Box 57130, 
sets Des Moines, IA 50317

Phone/Fax: 515-262-3111 ex.200/ fax: 515-262-2029 Deposit N/A
E-mail: scottworth@iowastatefair.org

Architect Name: CONNECT Architecture & Design Received 10/1/2019 X- X- X-
Attn: Dan Hunt Returned x x
Address: 901 Thomas Beck Rd Ste 301

1 half set Des Moines, IA  50315
Phone/Fax: 515-726-4454 Deposit N/A
E-mail: dan@connect-arch.com

Structural Name: Veenstra & Kimm, Inc Received 10/1/2019 X- X- X-
Engineer Attn: Returned x x x

Address: 3000 Westown Parkway
1 half set West Des Moines, IA  50266

Phone/Fax: 1-800-241-8000 Deposit N/A
E-mail: garnold@v-k.net

MEP Name: Durantem Shipped 10/1/2019 X- X- X-
Engineer Attn: Casey Adams Returned x x x

Address: PO Box 782
1 half set Waukee,  IA  50263

Phone/Fax: 515-707-8392 Deposit N/A
E-mail: caseya@durantem.com

Name: Master Builders Received 10/1/2019 X- X- X-
 Electronic Attn: Returned x x x

Address: 221 Park Street
Des Moines, Iowa  50309

Phone/Fax: (515) 288-8904 / fax: (515) 288-2617 Deposit N/A
E-mail: mbiplanroom-dsm@mbionline.com

Name: Dodge Data & Analytics Received 10/1/2019 X- X- X-
Electronic Attn: 4300 Beltway Place, Ste# 180 Returned X- X- X-

Address: Arlington, TX 76018
1800-393-6343

Phone/Fax lori.heldt@construction.com Deposit N/A
E-mail: dodge.docs@construction.com
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Name: MMC Contractors Received 10/1/2019 X- X- X-
#3 Attn: Chris Struble Returned x x

Address: 5000 Park Ave
Des Moines, IA 50321

Phone/Fax 515-985-7643 Deposit MBI
E-mail: cstruble@mmccontractors.com

Name: Hansen Company, Inc Received 10/2/2019 X- X- X-
#4 Attn: Cynthia Preston Returned x x x

Address: 5665 Greendale Rd, Ste A x x x
Johnston, Iowa 50131

Phone/Fax 515-270-1117/ fax: 515-727-2475 Deposit MBI
CynthiaP@hansencompany.com

E-mail: estimating@hansencompany.com

Name: Brothers Construction Received 10/2/2019 X- X- X-
#5 Attn: Justin Wonders Returned

Address: 974 8th Ave NW
Altoona, IA  50009

Phone/Fax   515-777-2733 Deposit Check
E-mail: jwonders@brosconstinc.com

Name: ASI Commercial Construction Serv. Received 10/1/2019 X- X- X-
N/A Attn: Douglas Munn Returned x x x

Address: 2303 Main Street
Emmetsburg, IA  50428

Phone/Fax   641-530-0229 Deposit N/A
E-mail: doug@asi-contracting.com

Name: The Plumbing Company Received 10/2/2019 X- X- X-
N/A Attn: Jay Gohn Returned

Address: 10200 Dennis Drive #7
Urbandale, IA 50322

Phone/Fax  515-664-8455 Deposit N/A
E-mail: theplumbingcompanydm@gmail.com

Name: ABC Electric Services Received 10/2/2019 X- X- X-
#6 Attn: Karl Anderson Returned x x x

Address: 5299 NE 15th St
Des Moines, IA  50313

Phone/Fax  515-309-5619 Deposit NECA
E-mail: kanderson@abcelectric.com

Name: OLP Construction Received 10/2/2019 X- X- X-
#7 Attn: Andrea Groves Returned x x

Address: 3809 109th St STE D
Urbandale, IA 50322

Phone/Fax (515) 681-5561 Deposit MBI
E-mail: andrea.grovesolp@outlook.com

Name: Air-Con Mechanical Received 10/3/2019 X- X- X-
#8 Attn: Robert Morris Returned x x x

Address: 3121 SE 14th
Des Moines, Ia 50320

Phone/Fax 243-5500/ 243-0126 Deposit MBI
E-mail: rmorris@airconmechanical.com

Name: 2J Construction Received 10/3/2019 X- X- X-
#9 Attn: Kirby L Putzier Returned

Address: 7770 NE Berwick Dr
Ankeny, IA  50021

Phone/Fax 515-954-9290 / fax: 515-964-9330 Deposit Check
E-mail: kirby.putzier@mchsi.com



Name: Proctor Mechanical Corp Received 10/3/2019 X- X- X-
#10 Attn: Ray Conway Returned x x x

Address: 1100 Hoak Drive 
West Des Moines, Iowa 50265

Phone/Fax 515-288-2251 / fax: 515-288-2722 Deposit MBI
E-mail: rconway@proctor-mech.com

Name: Lansink Constructiona, Inc. Received 10/3/2019 X- X- X-
#11 Attn: Jeff Buckley Returned

Address: 5967 Merle Hay Rd
Johnston, Iowa 50131

Phone/Fax 515-270-8506 Deposit Check
E-mail: jeff@lansinkconstruction.com

Name: Ball Team LLC Received 10/3/2019 X- X- X-
#12 Attn: Matthew Karns Returned x x x

Address: 10550 New York Ave
Urbandale, IA  50322

Phone/Fax  515-440-4544 / fax: 515-457-8265 Deposit MBI
E-mail: mkarns@buildwithball.com

Name: Jensen Builders Ltd Shipped 10/3/2019 X- X- X-
#13 Attn: Mike Orgler Returned

Address: 2097 N.E. 60th Ave
Des Moines, IA  50313

Phone/Fax  515-292-5000 / fax: 515-292-5100 Deposit Check
E-mail: mikeo@jensenbuilders.com

Name: Excel Mechanical, Inc. Received 10/3/2019 X- X- X-
#14 Attn: Kort Kern Returned 10/17/2019 x x x

Address: 5636 NE 17th St Not Bidding
Des Moines, IA 50313

Phone/Fax 515-288-1450 Deposit Check
E-mail: kkern@excelmechanical.net

Name: Core Structural Services, LLC Received 10/4/2019 X- X- X-
N/A Attn: Josh Freeman Returned x x x

Address: 3093 NW Prairie Lane 
Des Moines, IA  50313

Phone/Fax  515-264-5156 / fax: 515-257-4311 Deposit N/A
E-mail: joshf@corestructuralservices.com

Name: Van Maanen Electric Shipped 10/7/2019 X- X- X-
#15 Attn: Josh Hetzler / Janelle Hutchinson Returned X- X- X-

Address: 500 Iowa Speedway Drive
Newton, IA  50208

Phone/Fax  641-791-9473 / fax: 641-791-9484 Deposit ABC
jhutchinson@vanmaanenelectric.com

E-mail: jhetzler@vanmaanenelectric.com

Name: Artisic Iron Works Received 10/7/2019 X- X- X-
#16 Attn: Lou Rizzuti Returned

Address: 519 SE 4th St
Des Moines, IA  50309

Phone/Fax 515.282.1866 Deposit Check
E-mail: artisticirondsm@gmail.com

Name: Wes Jarnagin, Inc Received 10/8/2019 X- X- X-
#17 Attn: Larry or Deb Ashby Returned

Address: 6395 NW Beaver Dr
Johnston, IA  50131

Phone/Fax 515-276-8532/ fax: 515-276-5898 Deposit MBI
E-mail: bwillson@jarnaginpainting.com



Name: Ryan's Electrical Services LLC Received 10/7/2019 X- X- X-
#18 Attn: Craig Zehner Returned

Address: 6950 NE 14th St Suite 36
Ankeny, IA  50023

Phone: 515-289-4090 / fax:  515-289-4091 Deposit ABC
E-mail: craig.zehner@res-ia.com

Name: AJ Allen Mechanical Received 10/7/2019 X- X- X-
#19 Attn: Rich Armintrout Returned x

Address: 320 SE 6th St
Des Moines, IA  50309

Phone/Fax 515-697-3500 Deposit MBI
E-mail: richa@ajallen.com

Name: M&M Masonry, Inc Received 10/8/2019 X- X- X-
#20 Attn: Monty Returned

Address: 2936 Raccoon St
Des Moines, IA 50317

Phone/Fax 515-266-5303 Deposit Check
E-mail: masonry-inc@msn.com

Name: Lang Construction Group Received Awaiting Pickup
#21 Attn: Kyle Lemberg Returned Not Bidding

Address: 1915 SE 41st St
Grimes, IA  50111

Phone: 515-985-7529/ cell: 515-351-1702 Deposit
E-mail: klemberg@lang-cg.com

Name: Henning Companies Received 10/9/2019 X- X- X-
N/A Attn: Aaron Wood Returned x x x

Address: 5800 Merle Hay Rd Suite 14
Johnston, IA  50131

Phone/Fax 515-253-0943 x147 Deposit N/A
E-mail: awood@webild.com

Name: Spectrum Lighting & Electric Received 10/11/2019 X- X- X-
#22 Attn: Igor Reus Returned x

Address: 330 South 15th St
Chariton, IA 50049

Phone/Fax 515-537-6394 Deposit Check
E-mail: igorreus@icloud.com

Name: KRW Construction Received 10/15/2019 # # X-
#21 Attn: Kyle Williamson Returned

Address: 7099 SE Vandalia DR
Pleasant Hill, Ia 50327

Phone/Fax 515-249-2474 Deposit Check
E-mail: krw7099@yahoo.com

Name: Bonnies Barricades Received 10/15/2019 # # #
#23 Attn: Randy Cole Returned

Address: 1547 Michigan Ave
Des Moines, Ia 50314

Phone/Fax 515-282-8877 Deposit Check
E-mail: barricades@netzero.com

Name: Received
Attn: Returned
Address:

Phone/Fax: Deposit
E-mail:

Name: Received
Attn: Returned
Address:

Phone/Fax: Deposit
E-mail:


